2024

SUN MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
EASTER Smoky Lake Regional Regional Council Budget
MONDAY - Fire ICC Meeting Emergency Meeting
— OFFICE @9:00AM-LornelLinda Management 9:00AM-All
WW K CLOSED it ) Advisory ¢ Council
4:‘\”4‘4 %Egg\ig} Highway 28/63 Committee

Regional Water
services meeting
@1 :00PM-Dan/Lorne

@9:00AM-Linda

8

> 88

10

11

12

13

Muni Corr Northeast Alberta Regular Council
Meeting-10:00 AM- Alliance for Growth Meeting
Virtual-Linda and Opportunities- @9:00AM-All
Lac La Biche-Jared Council
Risk Pro —>
Smoky Lake Joint Health and Safety Alberta’s Lakeland Smoky Lake
. . Committee Meeting DMO Meeting-Lorne Foundation
Region Fire @8:00AM- Jared Healmg Water — | R I” ' i
Rescue Committee Treatment Centre eguiar meeting
Meeting Committiee of the whole Tea and Talk 9:00AM-
=X meeting-10:30AM- Dominique/Jared
RO @9:00AM- AllCouncil -6:00PM q
NAY Lorne/Linda @Ukrainian
- Regional Community National Hall

Development Committee
Meeting @1:00PM-
Jared/Linda

Evergreen Waste
Management
meeting-
@10:00AM-Dan

21

22

23

24

Council Budget
Meeting
@9:00AM-All Council

Administacsy

=

25

Regular Council
Meeting
@9:00AM-All
Council

26

28

April 28"
declared “Day
of Mourning”
Remembering
workers
injured or
killed on the

29

Joint
Municipalities
Meeting
@5:00PM

30






