

	多
2024	

2024						
SUN	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT
	EASTER MONDAY- OFFICE CLOSED	2	Smoky Lake Regional Fire ICC Meeting @9:00AM-Lorne/Linda Highway 28/63 Regional Water services meeting @1:00PM-Dan/Lorne	Regional Emergency Management Advisory Committee @9:00AM-Linda	Council Budget Meeting @9:00AM-All Council	6
7	Muni Corr Meeting-10:00 AM- Virtual-Linda Risk Pro	9	10 Northeast Alberta Alliance for Growth and Opportunities- Lac La Biche-Jared	11 Regular Council Meeting @9:00AM-All Council	12	13
14	Smoky Lake Region Fire Rescue Committee Meeting @9:00AM- Lorne/Linda	16	Joint Health and Safety Committee Meeting @8:00AM- Jared Committiee of the whole meeting-10:30AM- AllCouncil Regional Community Development Committee Meeting @1:00PM- Jared/Linda	Alberta's Lakeland DMO Meeting-Lorne Healing Water Treatment Centre Tea and Talk -6:00PM @Ukrainian National Hall Evergreen Waste Management meeting- @10:00AM-Dan	19 Smoky Lake Foundation Regular meeting- 9:00AM- Dominique/Jared	20
21	22	23	Council Budget Meeting @9:00AM-All Council Administrative Professionals Day	25 Regular Council Meeting @9:00AM-All Council	26	27
April 28th declared "Day of Mourning" Remembering workers injured or killed on the	Joint Municipalities Meeting @5:00PM	30				